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 Clasificación  : KIDS CUP SANTA PERPETUA                                            
 
 Fecha          : 15/04/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      40 VALLE,Ivan           INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:29:22           
   2      49 CARDONA,RUBEN ANDRES INF-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      00:29:25        3 seg. 
   3      46 RUIZ,ALEX            INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:29:42       20 seg. 
   4      45 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       INF-2  MEDINA                     00:29:45       23 seg. 
   5      47 DURAN,MAGDA          FIN-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:52       30 seg. 
   6      41 CASTELLA,IVO         INF-2  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    00:31:03     1:41 min. 
   7      76 CABEZAS,DAVID        INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:31:04     1:42 min. 
   8      52 GIJON,DAVID          INF-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:31:05     1:43 min. 
   9      84 BRUSTENGA,Marc       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:31:17     1:55 min. 
  10      43 FERRER,MARC          INF-2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:31:21     1:59 min. 
  11      42 MORON,Daniel         INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:31:43     2:21 min. 
  12      80 SORIANO,Adrian       INF-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           00:31:54     2:32 min. 
  13      85 BELLMUNT,JOEL        INF-1  MOLLERUSSA -PLA D´URGELL U  00:32:49     3:27 min. 
  14      75 CONESA,Alex          INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:32:52     3:30 min. 
  15      91 CASTAÑEDA,ALEX       INF-1  COMDIBAL                   00:32:53     3:31 min. 
  16      82 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:33:55     4:33 min. 
  17      48 GIROL,Enric          INF-2  ONE TO ONE                  00:33:57     4:35 min. 
  18      50 MARTINEZ,SERGI       INF-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      00:34:31     5:09 min. 
  19      71 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FIN-1  ACTION                     00:34:34     5:12 min. 
  20      72 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FIN-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:34:51     5:29 min. 
  21      51 CABELLO,Daniel       INF-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:35:30     6:08 min. 
  22      83 RODRIGUEZ,Ricard     INF-1  TEAM COALI MPSE             00:35:41     6:19 min. 
  23      54 MONTERO,RUBEN        INF-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:35:43     6:21 min. 
  24      53 MATA,MAGI            INF-1  MEDINA                     00:36:25     7:03 min. 
  25      44 ROMANO,MARC          INF-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:36:36     7:14 min. 
  26      89 HERNANDEZ,Pol        INF-1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:36:52     7:30 min. 
  27      90 MOYA,Gerard          INF-1  COMDIBAL                   00:37:32     8:10 min. 
  28      81 BESALDUCH,Angel      INF-1  MEDINA                     00:38:40     9:18 min. 
  29      88 CAMPOS,DAVID         INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:39:21     9:59 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 1º ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      76 CABEZAS,DAVID        INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:31:04          min. 
   2      84 BRUSTENGA,Marc       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:31:17       13 seg. 
   3      80 SORIANO,Adrian       INF-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           00:31:54       50 seg. 
   4      85 BELLMUNT,JOEL        INF-1  MOLLERUSSA -PLA D´URGELL U  00:32:49     1:45 min. 
   5      75 CONESA,Alex          INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:32:52     1:48 min. 
   6      91 CASTAÑEDA,ALEX       INF-1  COMDIBAL                   00:32:53     1:49 min. 
   7      82 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:33:55     2:51 min. 
   8      83 RODRIGUEZ,Ricard     INF-1  TEAM COALI MPSE             00:35:41     4:37 min. 
   9      53 MATA,MAGI            INF-1  MEDINA                     00:36:25     5:21 min. 
  10      89 HERNANDEZ,Pol        INF-1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:36:52     5:48 min. 
  11      90 MOYA,Gerard          INF-1  COMDIBAL                   00:37:32     6:28 min. 
  12      81 BESALDUCH,Angel      INF-1  MEDINA                     00:38:40     7:36 min. 
  13      88 CAMPOS,DAVID         INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:39:21     8:17 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 2º ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      40 VALLE,Ivan           INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:29:22           
   2      49 CARDONA,RUBEN ANDRES INF-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      00:29:25        3 seg. 
   3      46 RUIZ,ALEX            INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:29:42       20 seg. 
   4      45 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       INF-2  MEDINA                     00:29:45       23 seg. 
   5      41 CASTELLA,IVO         INF-2  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    00:31:03     1:41 min. 
   6      52 GIJON,DAVID          INF-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:31:05     1:43 min. 
   7      43 FERRER,MARC          INF-2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:31:21     1:59 min. 
   8      42 MORON,Daniel         INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:31:43     2:21 min. 
   9      48 GIROL,Enric          INF-2  ONE TO ONE                  00:33:57     4:35 min. 
  10      50 MARTINEZ,SERGI       INF-2  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      00:34:31     5:09 min. 
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  11      51 CABELLO,Daniel       INF-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:35:30     6:08 min. 
  12      54 MONTERO,RUBEN        INF-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:35:43     6:21 min. 
  13      44 ROMANO,MARC          INF-2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      00:36:36     7:14 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL FEMINA 1º ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      71 RODRIGUEZ,LAURA      FIN-1  ACTION                     00:34:34          min. 
   2      72 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FIN-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:34:51       17 seg. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL FEMINA 2º ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      47 DURAN,MAGDA          FIN-2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:29:52          seg. 
 


